
Surplus Lines Advisory Council Meeting Agenda 

August 4, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Louisiana Department of Insurance 

First Floor Plaza Hearing Room 

1702 North 3rd Street Baton Rouge, LA 

 

Member Roll Call 

 
Jeff Albright   jalbright@jjabl.com 

Jody Boudreaux    jody@piaoflouisiana.com 

Buddy Campo   bcampo@crcgroup.com – LSLA Past President 

Theodore Casten   tcasten@castenandpearce.com 

Manuel Depascual  manuel@alliance-ins.com  

Steve Duke    sduke53@cox.net  

Wayne Forest, Jr.   wforestjr@forestinsurance.com  

Julie Fuselier   Julie.fuselier@amstrategies.co  

Ronnie Johnson   rjohnson@mcglinchey.com 

B. Scott Landry   Scottlandry@lane-assoc.com 

David LeBlanc   dleblanc@psrllc.com  - LSLA Current President 

Matt Monson   matthew@monsonfirm.com 

James Prather   jprather@gjtbs.com   

Michael Rodrigue  mikejr@rodeoworldwide.com - LSLA President Elect  

Bonnie Steen   bbsteen@burns-wilcox.com 

 

1. Call to Order – Commissioner Donelon 

 

2. Roll Call & Status of Council Members and Introductions - Warren Byrd 

 

3. Opening Remarks - Commissioner Donelon  

 

4. Discussion of Old Business – Warren Byrd  

 

5. Discussion of New Business - Warren Byrd  

A. Notice of Homeowners’ Ins Policy Deductible – Act 334 (HB317) Bulletin 2022-04 

B. Catastrophic Adjuster Handbook – Act 80 (SB 163) 

C. Adjuster Turnover Communication – Act 203 (SB 198 

D. Joint check to insured and mortgagee – Act 735 (HB 558) 

E. Three month ALE in Total Loss – Act 558 (HB 831) 

F. Catastrophic Claim Process Disclosure Guide – Act 80 (SB 163) 

G. Insure Louisiana Incentive Program – Act 754 (SB 412) 

H. Discussion of any other matters affecting the Surplus Lines Market  

I. NAIC Model 870 

 

6. Any other matters - Warren Byrd  

 

7. Public comments - Warren Byrd 

 

8. Adjournment  
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